
Spring Grove Marching Band 2018 
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN 

 

 
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!  

 August 2018 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Eligibility Meeting 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
3-4 PM Woodwinds 
4-5 PM Brass 
 
 
 
 
7-9 :30 PM 
Drumline 

7  
3-4 PM Brass 
4-5 PM Woodwinds 
 
 
 
 
7-9 :30PM Drumline 

8  
3-5 PM ALL Brass 
and Woodwinds 
 
 
 
 
7-9 PM Drumline 

9  
3-5 PM ALL Brass 
and Woodwinds 
 
 
 
 
7-9 PM Drumline 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
UNIFORM NIGHT 
Seniors 5pm 
Juniors 5:30pm 
Sophomores 6pm 
Freshmen 6:30pm 
8th grade 7pm 
 

13  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 

14  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 

15  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 

16  17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 
NO Rehearsal 

21  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 
 
 

22  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 
 

23  
 
 

24  
 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
All Band 6-8 PM 
 
COMMUNITY 
PREVIEW 
PERFORMANCE 
7:00 PM 

28  
 

29  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 7-9 PM 
 

30  
 

31  
 

All 8th-12th 
graders 
participate 
in marching 
band at 
Spring 
Grove! 



Spring Grove Marching Band 2018 
PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN 

 

 
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!  

 
 

◄ August September 2018  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
Labor Day 
No school 

4  
First day of school 

5  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ALL Band 6-8 PM 
 

6  
 

7  
7:15 AM 
Reheasal 

8  
Hesper-Mabel 
Steam Engine 
Days Parade 
12:00 noon 
Call Time TBA 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
7:15 AM 
Reheasal 

15  
 

16  
Applefest King 
Apple Parade 
1:00 PM  
Call Time TBA 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
7:15 AM 
Reheasal 

22  
Waseca 
Marching Classic 
12:30 PM 
Call Time TBA 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
7:15 AM 
Reheasal 

29  
Oktoberfest 
Maple Leaf 
Parade 10 AM 
Call Time TBA 

30  
 

All 8th-12th graders participate in marching band at Spring Grove! 
 
 
 
GO LIONS! See you on the street! 

 
 

 

 

  


