## Spring Grove Marching Band 2018 PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN

August 2018 September ▶									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
			1	<b>2</b> Eligibility Meeting	3	4			
5	6 3-4 PM Woodwinds 4-5 PM Brass 7-9:30 PM Drumline		8 3-5 PM ALL Brass and Woodwinds 7-9 PM Drumline	9 3-5 PM ALL Brass and Woodwinds 7-9 PM Drumline	10	11			
12 UNIFORM NIGHT Seniors 5pm Juniors 5:30pm Sophomores 6pm Freshmen 6:30pm 8th grade 7pm	13	<b>14</b> ALL Band 7-9 PM	<b>15</b> ALL Band 7-9 PM	16	17	18			
19	<b>20</b> NO Rehearsal	<b>21</b> ALL Band 7-9 PM	<b>22</b> ALL Band 7-9 PM	23	24	25			
26	27 All Band 6-8 PM COMMUNITY PREVIEW PERFORMANCE 7:00 PM	28	<b>29</b> ALL Band 7-9 PM	30	31	All 8 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> graders participate in marching band at Spring Grove!			





## Spring Grove Marching Band 2018 PIRATES OF THE CARIBBEAN

<b>September 2018 September 2018</b>										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
						1				
2	3 Labor Day No school	4 First day of school	<b>5</b> ALL Band 6-8 PM	6	7 7:15 AM Reheasal	8 Hesper-Mabel Steam Engine Days Parade 12:00 noon Call Time TBA				
9	10	11	12	13	14 7:15 AM Reheasal	15				
16 Applefest King Apple Parade 1:00 PM Call Time TBA	17	18	19	20	21 7:15 AM Reheasal	22 Waseca Marching Classic 12:30 PM Call Time TBA				
23	24	25	26	27	28 7:15 AM Reheasal	29 Oktoberfest Maple Leaf Parade 10 AM Call Time TBA				
30		graders particip		ing band at	Spring Grove	!				



